
ΜΟ Ιαν-Μάι 2010 ΜΟ Ιαν-Μάι 2011 Ιανουάριος 2011
ΥΠΕ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ

3 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 7.592 26.578 1.731 8.320 15.151 975 8.706 14.039 1.011
3 Γ.Ν. ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ 5.994 6.007 16 5.415 4.821 0 5.960 4.911 0
3 Γ.Ν. ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 6.097 4.308 218 5.553 6.095 183 6.239 6.003 123
3 Γ.Ν. ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 1.243 1.203 0 1.361 2.021 0 2.003 1.254 0
3 Γ.Ν. ΕΔΕΣΣΑΣ 3.556 3.085 217 3.466 3.656 53 4.248 3.560 0
3 Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 3.441 3.438 0 3.107 3.824 0 3.174 3.861 0
3 Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "Γ. ΓΕΝΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 5.144 2.539 0 5.106 2.515 683 5.188 3.056 0
3 Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ" 5.275 9.491 150 4.984 9.962 158 5.531 9.224 145
3 Γ.Ν. ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 2.338 2.909 0 2.466 2.807 0 2.541 2.987 0
3 Γ.Ν. ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗΣ 4.091 3.268 207 5.118 5.097 49 5.615 4.907 0
3 Γ.Ν. ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ "ΜΑΜΑΤΣΕΙΟ" 2.517 3.708 0 3.001 4.423 0 3.375 4.692 0
3 Γ.Ν. ΝΑΟΥΣΑΣ 1.623 2.543 76 1.822 2.661 131 1.721 2.758 108
3 Γ.Ν. ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑΣ "ΜΠΟΔΟΣΑΚΕΙΟ" 2.333 4.025 70 2.927 4.254 0 3.344 3.838 0
3 Γ.Ν. ΦΛΩΡΙΝΑΣ "ΕΛΕΝΗ Θ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ" 2.015 2.295 46 3.201 2.884 31 3.191 2.580 41
3 ΝΟΣ. ΕΙΔΙΚΩΝ ΠΑΘΗΣΕΩΝ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 1.389 1.107 0 1.372 1.773 0 1.588 1.622 0
3 ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 336 2.146 55 356 2.390 26 329 2.398 0
3 ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΠΕΤΡΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠΟΥ 5 1.297 102 0 963 0 0 1.190 0



ΥΠΕ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ
3 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ"
3 Γ.Ν. ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ
3 Γ.Ν. ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ
3 Γ.Ν. ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ
3 Γ.Ν. ΕΔΕΣΣΑΣ
3 Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ"
3 Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "Γ. ΓΕΝΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ"
3 Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ"
3 Γ.Ν. ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ
3 Γ.Ν. ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗΣ
3 Γ.Ν. ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ "ΜΑΜΑΤΣΕΙΟ"
3 Γ.Ν. ΝΑΟΥΣΑΣ
3 Γ.Ν. ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑΣ "ΜΠΟΔΟΣΑΚΕΙΟ"
3 Γ.Ν. ΦΛΩΡΙΝΑΣ "ΕΛΕΝΗ Θ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ"
3 ΝΟΣ. ΕΙΔΙΚΩΝ ΠΑΘΗΣΕΩΝ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ
3 ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ
3 ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΠΕΤΡΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠΟΥ

Φεβρουάριος 2011 Μάρτιος 2011 Απρίλιος 2011 Μάιος 2011
ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ
7.257 14.218 982 7.502 16.650 949 9.066 12.852 716 9.068 17.997 1.219
5.131 4.636 0 5.255 5.109 0 5.410 4.496 0 5.317 4.952 0
5.087 5.868 207 6.552 6.563 220 4.628 5.290 152 5.261 6.752 212
1.087 1.886 0 1.226 2.413 0 1.171 2.017 0 1.317 2.536 0
3.275 3.273 0 3.122 3.808 101 3.300 2.854 76 3.383 4.787 87
3.015 3.756 0 3.159 4.103 0 3.047 3.120 0 3.142 4.278 0
5.412 3.016 0 5.362 3.517 0 4.438 2.986 0 5.130 0 3.416
4.952 9.070 138 4.840 10.701 148 4.852 8.846 135 4.747 11.969 224
2.480 2.466 0 2.198 2.883 0 1.517 2.635 0 3.592 3.064 0
5.096 5.480 0 4.975 5.170 0 5.080 4.233 55 4.822 5.696 191
2.401 4.484 0 3.020 4.414 0 3.123 4.018 0 3.087 4.509 0
1.695 2.718 92 1.794 2.556 175 1.962 2.427 127 1.938 2.844 153
2.760 3.493 0 2.776 4.253 0 3.235 3.951 0 2.520 5.737 0
3.019 2.747 47 3.240 3.438 0 3.134 2.762 21 3.423 2.892 47
1.537 1.545 0 1.368 1.701 0 1.281 1.837 0 1.084 2.160 0
197 2.348 0 362 2.671 44 443 2.081 34 451 2.454 50
0 777 0 0 1.069 0 0 808 0 0 973 0



Μ.Ο. Εξωτερικών Ασθενών Νοσοκομείων Ε.Σ.Υ ανά Υ.ΠΕ. 

ΥΠΕ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ
ΜΟ 12μήνου 2010 ΜΟ Ιαν-Μάι 2010 ΜΟ Ιαν-Μάι 2011 2011 vs 2010 (12μήνο) 2011 vs 2010 ( Ιαν-Μάι )

ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ

3 Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 7.712 23.706 1.896 7.592 26.578 1.731 8.320 15.151 975 7,88% -36,09% -48,57% 9,59% -42,99% -43,66%
3 Γ.Ν. ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ 5.813 5.872 16 5.994 6.007 16 5.415 4.821 0 -6,85% -17,91% -9,66% -19,75%
3 Γ.Ν. ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 5.771 4.969 325 6.097 4.308 218 5.553 6.095 183 -3,77% 22,67% -43,67% -8,92% 41,50% -16,30%
3 Γ.Ν. ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 1.243 1.852 0 1.243 1.203 0 1.361 2.021 0 9,48% 9,16% 9,51% 68,07%
3 Γ.Ν. ΕΔΕΣΣΑΣ 3.488 3.329 178 3.556 3.085 217 3.466 3.656 53 -0,64% 9,84% -70,32% -2,53% 18,51% -75,69%
3 Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 3.250 3.680 0 3.441 3.438 0 3.107 3.824 0 -4,39% 3,90% -9,68% 11,22%
3 Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "Γ. ΓΕΝΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 4.739 2.953 0 5.144 2.539 0 5.106 2.515 683 7,75% -14,82% -0,75% -0,95%
3 Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ" 5.139 9.416 155 5.275 9.491 150 4.984 9.962 158 -3,01% 5,80% 1,77% -5,51% 4,96% 5,33%
3 Γ.Ν. ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 2.509 2.911 0 2.338 2.909 0 2.466 2.807 0 -1,72% -3,56% 5,48% -3,49%
3 Γ.Ν. ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗΣ 4.518 4.770 170 4.091 3.268 207 5.118 5.097 49 13,27% 6,86% -71,02% 25,09% 55,96% -76,25%
3 Γ.Ν. ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ "ΜΑΜΑΤΣΕΙΟ" 2.607 3.958 0 2.517 3.708 0 3.001 4.423 0 15,14% 11,75% 19,22% 19,29%
3 Γ.Ν. ΝΑΟΥΣΑΣ 1.740 2.630 80 1.623 2.543 76 1.822 2.661 131 4,74% 1,18% 63,24% 12,26% 4,61% 73,28%
3 Γ.Ν. ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑΣ "ΜΠΟΔΟΣΑΚΕΙΟ" 2.474 3.895 61 2.333 4.025 70 2.927 4.254 0 18,32% 9,22% 25,47% 5,71%
3 Γ.Ν. ΦΛΩΡΙΝΑΣ "ΕΛΕΝΗ Θ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ" 2.604 3.037 39 2.015 2.295 46 3.201 2.884 31 22,92% -5,04% -20,56% 58,88% 25,64% -31,43%
3 ΝΟΣ. ΕΙΔΙΚΩΝ ΠΑΘΗΣΕΩΝ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 1.262 1.430 0 1.389 1.107 0 1.372 1.773 0 8,68% 23,99% -1,24% 60,10%
3 ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 501 1.994 51 336 2.146 55 356 2.390 26 -28,80% 19,87% -49,31% 6,01% 11,38% -53,11%
3 ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΠΕΤΡΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠΟΥ 4 1.061 69 5 1.297 102 0 963 0 -9,20% -25,71%

M.O. 3ης ΥΠΕ 55.372 81.463 3.040 54.988 79.947 2.888 57.575 75.299 2.289 3,98% -7,57% -24,70% 4,70% -5,81% -20,73%
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